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Anlage
Waldstr. 17, 76744 Worth-Schaidt
T 06340 5336

Sportwart/in
Rinck, Simone
T 0174 2009934 simone.rinck@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Getto, Holger
T 0157 33267560 hg-79@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Rinck, Simone
T 0174 2009934 simone.rinck@t-online.de
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Damen 1 (4er)

MF: Julia Rinck; T 06340919591

m 01731711017, j.rinck81@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Haas, Jana
Metz, Alina
Rinck, Julia
Burger, Lisa
Vogel, Celine
Frech, Leonie
Henry, Pauline
Becker, Annika
Metz, Fabiana
Venzke, Marie
Roth, Inessa
Braun, Jule
Funkner, Farida
Martin, Ina
Reinauer, Jasmin
Trauth, Hannah
Heinl, Vanessa

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29905547
29905653
20005153
20464741
20253412
20004950
20458534
20460403
20358385
20963169
27853939
20465402
28353070
20665430
20764352
20360789
29965503

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK18,6
LK20,0
LK20,7
LK21,3
LK22,3
LK23,4
LK23,7
LK24,7
LK24,9
LK24,6
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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